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
is accessible from the main living area and master bedroom. The open concept dining and living areas are perfect for entertaining
and relaxing. This unit has been beautifully updated with fresh neutral paint colors and has tile flooring throughout. The kitchen
features white shaker style cabinetry, large countertop prep space, breakfast bar, pantry, stainless flat-top stove, dishwasher,
built-in microwave and refrigerator. The private master bedroom is a total retreat with its large walk-in closet, direct access to the
balcony and stunning views; while the master bath offers a gorgeous spa-style shower, large double vanity and additional built-in
shelves and

Listing Courtesy of LEVIN & RINKE REALTY

10 @ Active -New, Active: 2/16/2024  mLS ID: 942468

7467 Brewster St Single Family 4/3 2,758sq 20,037 2010 2/16/2024  $559,900 $203
ft

This beautiful home features a spacious design at a great price! High 10’ ceilings throughout and a warm covered front entry
porch for your mornings and a covered lanai porch out back for your evenings. The huge kitchen features granite counter tops,
wood cabinets, stainless steel appliances and an island bar along with a large walk-in pantry. The master suite features two
closets, garden tub and separate shower and double vanities. The massive family room provides the perfect space for relaxing.
The den is the perfect home office and the separate dining area could also be used as another home office or study. The large
backyard features two pergolas for enjoying the outdoors, a privacy fence, irrigation system and lots of space for that future pool
or backyard project.

Listing Courtesy of World Impact Real Estate

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
2/22/2024
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Living Lot List / Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pending: 10 Type IBa (sqft) (sqft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

1 @ Pending - Pending as of 2/16/2024  MLS ID: 940500
8219 Riverside Landing Ln Single Family 32 1,619 sq 13,503 1/18/2024 $355,000 2/16/2024 $219
ft

™ House is under a contract. Accepting back up offers until inspection is clear.***Great house, great neighborhood. New
- driveway extended 2023, new roof 2020, new vinyl plank floor and new ceiling fan 2020, new French back door, new front door
2023. No HOA!

Listing Courtesy of Home Town Realty Partners LLC

2 @ Pending «Pending as of 2/21/2024  MLS ID: 939871

i 2009 Seagrape Dr Single Family 5/3  2,649sq 20,037 1/11/2024 $549,900  2/21/2024 $208
ft

Welcome to this meticulously maintained 5 BR/3 Bath home located near the convenient east entrance of Holley By The Sea.
This inviting home boasts a popular floor-plan on a generous 1/2 acre lot, featuring a fenced backyard, and an expansive covered
patio, ideal for hosting gatherings and leisure. Furthermore,the property includes a recently added 348sqft shop with a 1/2 bath
zoned for a small business. The open floor plan seamlessly integrates an ample kitchen and breakfast area with the great room.
The kitchen is well appointed with an abundance of cabinets, stainless steel appliances, and a walk in pantry. The home includes
a formal dining room and versatile 5th bedroom, accessible via elegant French Doors, suitable for use as an office or additional
living space.Enjoy

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty

a ‘ RPR’ Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng‘ 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

Lot 29

Creets Landing

2257 sf

o e d

T
=zt i

3 @ Pending *Pending as of 2/21/2024  MLS ID: 942301

8359 Shipton St Single Family 4/2 1,628 sq 11,325 2/14/2024 $385,000 2/21/2024 $236
ft

| Welcome to 8359 Shipton Street! This charming 4-bedroom,2-bathroom house is located in the heart of central Navarre. With a
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